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6. 0 p.m. Tea-time Tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour
8. 0 On the Highways and By-
ways
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

Tharsday. May 3ZB.Sa
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
9.45

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
We Travel the Friendly

Road with the Wayfarer
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

Judy and Jane
Three Generations
Digger Hale's Daughters
Big Sister
Lunch Music
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Health and Beauty sessionrina)
The Hawk
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Music You Should Hear
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond: The1

Third Round

7.30 In His Steps
7.45 $0 the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:It Shouldn’t Happen to a Dog,
starring Anne Gwynne
8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Wild Life: Penguins
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.36 The Shopping Reporter
1.156 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
8. 0 Variety Programme4. 0 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Tell It to Taylor’s7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15. Bulldog Drummond: TheThird Round
7,30 In His Steps

7.45 The Woman in White8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
The Man from Yesterday, star-
ring Lowell Gilmore
8.45 Happy Harmony
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: More Questions
Answered
9.30 Overseas Recordings
10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Channings10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
42.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.145 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service segsion
(Nancy)
3. 0 Echoes of VarietyHealth and Beauty session0 Children’s session
0 Secret Service Scouts
15 London News

°o4.
5.
6.
6.

6.30 Inspiration
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Dulldog Drummond: The
Black Gang
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:Till Death Us Do Part, starring
Anna Lee
8.45 Cloudy Weather
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Carpet Beetle
Paradox 4

10. 0 Paki Waiata Maori
10.15 Dr. Jekyil and Mr. Hyde11. 0 London News

4ZB
6. 6, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8. Current Ceiling Prices
10. Judy and Jane
0.15 Three Generations
0.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
0.45 Big Sister
2. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
1.15 London News2,0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home
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3.30 Tea for Two
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The Health and Beauty seteTui
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The Children’s session
The Children Entertain
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Talisman Ring
Consumer Time
The Black Gang
In His Steps
Songs of Good Cheer
Current Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

Park Avenue Peasant (ConstanceMoore)
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: An, imaginary
Trip to the Moon
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
ag The Talisman RingConsumer Time
Yap The Woman in White
7.45 A Doctor’s Memories
Current Ceiling Prices

8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Happy Go Unlucky, starring
Barbara Britton
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Why Leaves
Are Green
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
10. 0 Close down
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Sneeze
wheeze
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Acase forTowkings
Cough4SneezeEwheeze_oh, the miseryofit:Yet; quick reliefforcoughsandcoldsisrightathandifyoualways

keep by you a bottle of
TONKINGS TONKING'S Linseed
Jiseed COUGH MIXTURE:
LuuCHHuXTUre Speedilysoothestheinflamed
EMULSIOn throat membranes: Stopsthat irritating throat tickleRoll and coughing that prevent{ous restfulsleep.Pleasanttotake
and safe for the youngest
children. Soldeverywherein3 Sizes: Insist on gettingXI4

TONKINGSineed
COUGHMIXTURE
Distributors:Sharland&Co:Lcd:,DixonSe;Wgtna

TRADEBuilders of IN THE EARLY DAYS
Loading timber at Hokianga I0ONewZealand years ago. Kauri spars for the
Bricish Admiralcy were the first22p~ New Zealand products to be ex
ported;and the timber trade Was355 our first important industry.7

Fromsuch modestbeginningsas theexportofsmall quantitiesof
timber,New Zealand trade has developed in little over Iooyearstosupportmorethanone-and-a-halfmillionpeople: Over75years
ag0 theGovernmentLifeInsuranceDepartmentwasestablishedtomeet the needsofanexpandingpopulation. Fromsmall begin-
ningsthisNationalOfficein akeenlycompetitivefieldhasgrown
steadily,earning a sound reputation and securing the completeconfidence of thepeople to reach its present prosperouspositionthatofoneoftheworld'$leadingLife Offises. Youmay withtheutmostconfidence insurewith the

GOVERBNMENT
ThePioneer LIFE
New ZealandOffice INSURANCE
Established51869 DEPARTMENT

18

2
C

Ah! that'$
Persil
Whiteness

P.209.32Z


